Dinner Menu

( the crane restaurant
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John Hughes owned this site, a timber and iron store (36
* 166 feet) and a stone and brick shop plusfive rooms (19 * 40
feet) from the 1860s.

In 1883, the property and owner changed. The timber
stone had become brick, on two levels, thebrick stone
acquired three extra rooms and the ownerwas Mrs. Sarah
Hughes, evoling (presumably) today's inteqrated facade.

By the 1890s’, the rate description was three brick shops,
each with five rooms, signaling that the largerstore had been
divided.

Sarah Hughes"trustees continued as ownersafter her death
in the early 1905. Throughout herownership, the row had
been occupied solely by chinesere-occurring names
including Ah Tack, Tai Wah, andimporters, Hung Fong and
On Chung & Co.lts use asa cook shop, fancy goods and
banana warehouses.encapsulate the typical tenancies of
Little BourkeStreet Chinatown in the late 19th eary 20th
centuries.

Note that Sarah Hughes also owned a newshop and
residence row of three, built in 1895, butlocated on the corer
ofCommercial Lane and LittleBourke Street (absorbed into
325-31 Little Bourke).

In the 1930-40s,212 was the Hong Kong café Company
(Café),and 214-16. Kee Foom, a storekeeper

Little had changed 20 years later with the Kun
Mine Café in place of the Hong Kong.
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Yellow Crane Tower, located on Snake Hill in
Wuchang, is one of the "Three Famous Towers South
of Yangtze River (the other two: Yueyang Tower in
Hunan and Tengwang Tower inJiangxi)"

According to records, the tower was first built in
223 A.D.during the Three Kingdoms period (220-280).
After completion, the tower served as a gathering
place for celebrities and poets to party and compose
poetry. It was estimated that up to the Tongzhi Reign
ofthe Qing dynasty, as many as 300 poems about the
tower had been found in historical literature. Cui Hao,
a famous poet during the Tang dynasty (618-907),
made the tower well known throughout China with
his poem "Yellow Crane Tower"

Destroyed many times in successive dynasties,
the tower was rebuilt time and again until 100 years
ago when it was for the last time, reduced to ashes.
The present tower is a complete reconstruction and is
the result of four years of work beginning in 1981.
Where the old tower was only 15 meters wide, the
ground floor of the new structure was increased to 20
meters wide. The tower, 51.4 meters high, is five-
storied with yellow tiles and red pillars, overlapping
ridges and interlocking eaves, more magnificent than
theold one

The new Yellow Crane Tower isregarded as the
symbol of Wuhan city.
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$51/ N
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$51/person

(Minimum 2 People)
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Entrée :

Deep Fried Spring Rolls ( 1 pieces )
Deep Fried Wonton ( 1 pieces )
Seafood San Choy Bao

Soup :

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Main :

Garlic King Prawn

Mongolian Beef on Sizzling Plate
Combination Fried Rice

Dessert :

Deep Fried Banana with Ice Cream
or

Deep Fried Pineapple with Ice Cream

$61/A

(&IP2AN)

$61/person

(Minimum 2 People)
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Entrée :

Chicken San Choy Bao
Prawn Dumplings,
Vegatarian Dumplings,
Chicken & Prawn Dumplings

Soup :
Seafood & Bean Curd Soup

Main :

Seafood Combination in Ginger
& Spring, onion Sauce(

Prawn, Scallop, Fish Fillet )

Beef Fillet in Honey Pepper Sauce
Combination Fried Rice

Dessert :
Deep Fried Banana with Ice Cream
Or

Deep Fried Pineapple with Ice Cream
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All.

Al2.

Al3.

Al.

A2.

A3.

A4.

A7.

A8.

A9.

Al0.

®, AL

Li8/\EER(8 pieces) $17.80
Shanghat Shao-Long-Bao (Pork) (8 Pieces)
F6737KER (ZE/RY) (8KL) $16.80

Pork Dumplings (Steamed / Pan Fried) (8 Pieces)

ZHEPY =K ER(8%1) $16.80

Steamed Chicken and Prawn Dumplings (8 Pieces)

RS 7K R (8HL) $16.80
Vegetarian Dumplings (8 Pieces)
ALHHDF(8HL) A $13.80
Wonton in Spicy Sauce (Pork) (8 Pieces)
ALHZKER(6RL) (A $14.80
Dumplings in Spicy Sauce (Pork) (6 Pieces)
HE3RE(B/5E) $10.00
San Choy Bao (Chicken / Pork)
B E $12.00
San Choy Bao (Seafood)
REXRE $9.00
San Choy Bao (Vegetarian)
PERZ2 436 $12.00
San Choy Bao (Duck Shredded)

YERE (2% $9.00
Deep Fried Spring Rolls (2 Pieces)

(Pork, Duck., Vegetarian)

NERERS $9.80

Chinese Sausage

. NEEH6R) $9.80

Deep Fried Wonton (6 Pieces)

Al6

Al7.

A1l8.

A19.

A20.

A21.

TECHEH $13.80
Spring Onion Pancake

tRABZEE(6FR) $29.80
Peking Duck with Pancake (6 Pieces)
WEHABQE8) U $10.80
Satay Chicken Skewers (2 Pieces)

JHKESR $7.80
Chinese Donut $7.80

ZHRER(214) $12.80

Sesame Prawn Toasts (2 Pieces)
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B1.

B2.

B3.

B4.

BS.

B6.

B7.

HEEAE

Black Fungus in Vinegar

FHEN

Fresh Cucumber in Minced Garlic

RESE

Bean Curd with Preserved Egg

BE B

Shredded Duck with Jellyfish

oy
Jellyfish

RERM A

Szechuan Spicy Beef Offal Platter

[7K38
Poached Chicken with Chilli Garlic Sauce

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$19.80

$17.80

$18.80

$17.80

Cl.

L2,

3

C4.

.5,

Cé.

CY.

C8.

¢9.

C10.

C1l.

Cl2.

£HR<E7

Soup of The Day

RS

Shredded Duck & Dried Scallop Soup

Bis (BR )

Hot & Sour Soup (with Pork or Vegetarian)

SR

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

B R ANE

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup

BB T8

Hong Kong Style Shark Fin Soup (with Pork)

BT R

Seafood & Bean Curd Soup

K

Vegetarian Soup

E55

Wonton Soup $9.00
EHINHES (=AD)
Tomato and Egg Soup (Served 3)
R i A

Plain Noodles Soup
HIBERS

Pork Ribs with Lotus Root Soup Clay Pot

iN)

$12.80

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.80

$12.80

$9.80

$9.00

$23.80

$13.00

$34.80
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. E7EEE Snow Crab

. i1 F Abalone

. 7&8E Murray Cod

. %1% Parrot Fish
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BEIR Lobster iF{Eseasonal

(7 5 /8 B/ X OF/ R A S 1B /7= B/ 4R B /388 Jal 1/
MIEREMNEHREOE)

(Sashimi / Ginger & Spring Onion / Home Made X.O Sauce / Black Pepper &

Butter / Garlic Sauce / Spicy Salt & Pepper / Garlic & Dried Onion / 5zeChuan /
Singapore Style / Steam with Chinese Wine & Egg White)

% Mud Crab
(B B/ X O/ BM A i 1B/ 7 /4 Bl /88 [ 3/
mNER/ENZREESZE)

(Ginger & Spring Onion / Home Made X.O Sauce / Black Pepper & Butter /
Garlic Sauce / Spicy Salt & Pepper / Garlic & Dried Onion / 5zeChuan /
Singapore Style / Steam with Chinese Wine & Egg White)

IF{Eseasonal

IF{Eseasonal
(B A/X.OE/ B ML 1B/ 55 1/ B8 /8¢ [ 18/
WNEH/ENEBREAZE)

(Ginger & Spring Onion / Home Made X.O Sauce / Black Pepper & Butter /
Garlic Sauce / Spicy Salt & Pepper / Garlic & Dried Onion / SzeChuan /
Singapore Style / Steam with Chinese Wine & Eqgg White)

if{Eseasonal
(BE/X.OE/FE)

(Ginger & Spring Onion /
Home Made X.0 Sauce / Garlic Sauce)

iF{Eseasonal
(7BZ%)
(Steamed)

iF{Eseasonal
(E#%)
(Steamed)

Bi# Barramundi i{Eseasonal
(B /AL /A &%)

(Steamed / Braised / Deep Fried / Steamed

Barramundi in Chinese Style Gray Sauce)

5 M

4 HEJE Egg Noodle
#={@/Each nnug $8

B

E2.

E3.

ES.

E6.

E7.

E8.

E2

XEFIL @D

Homemade Special Beef Tripe

EEIAREK

Stir Fried Prawns with Asparagus

EEHT

Stir Fried Scallop with Asparagus

BABRIFY (548 )

Pan-Fried Lamb Chops with Cumin (5 Pieces)

EMFEY (588)

Lamb Chops in Black Pepper Sauce (5 Pieces)

HRBR/ND IR

Stir Fried Pork in Chilli Sauce

E] R ANEES

The Crane Special Preserved Pork Belly

$31.80

$33.80

$38.80

$45.80

$45.80

$30.80

$34.80
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E14.

E1S.

El6.

Ege =)

Garlic Pork Chop

TERBEHEERK

Chilli Organic Cauliflower in Clay Pot

KEIERVET

Stir Fried Chives with Dried Bean Curd

HNEREFER

Japanese Tofu in Omelette on Sizzling Plate with Pork

ERURBKI 4R &

Prawn & Vermicelli with Ginger and Shallot in Stone Clay Pot

BRI OO

Pork Intestines in Chilli Sauce

$31.80

$30.80

$28.80

$31.80

$35.80

$34.80

El

F10.
EFll.

Fl2.

E2

E3.

F4.

ESi

F6.

FT.

F8.

ES.

IR0, HE. EEAGR) fHE
Steamed Oyster
(X.0. sauce, Garlic, Ginger & Spring Onion) (6 Pieces)

fERIFxO.. &, EE)GR) fHE
Baby Abalone

(X.0. sauce, Garlic, Ginger & Spring Onion) (6 Pieces)
BFXO.. 5E. HA)GR) FFfE
Scallop

(X.0. sauce, Garlic, Ginger & Spring Onion) (6 Pieces)

X.Ofbig $29.80
Pipis in X.0. Sauce $29.80

EE IR $29.80
Pipis in Ginger & Shallot Sauce

AR IR $51.80
Chicken with Baby Abalone in Stone Clay Pot
MEZEKIR $43.80
Spicy & Salt Pepper Jumbo Prawns (in Shell)
EEEZ AR $43.80
Dried Chilli & Onion Jumbo Prawns (in Shell) $41.80
TRE IR SRR E KR $43.80
Steamed Garlic Cut Prawns with Vermicelli Noodles
JEE [ E AR K $35.80
Deep Fried Prawns in Garlic & Dried Onion
EREIRIK $35.80
Honey King Prawns

B R RIRIK $315.80

King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot with Vegetable
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FlS

Fl7
F13. 2R« $35.80
Singapore Chilli Prawns
F14. HIBEMRER $35.80
Spicy Salt & Pepper King Prawns
F15. BRR SRR $36.80
King Prawns & Cashew Nuts with Vegetables
F16. ERFEIR $36.80
Garlic King Prawns on Sizzling Plate
$40.80
F17. BA BT
Baked Scallops in Butter & Black Pepper Sauce
F19. BEA®E T $40.80
Scallops in Ginger & Shallot
F20. BT $40.80
Honey Scallops

$40.80

F21. EEH T O

Spicy Salt & Pepper Scallops

F22. HEBERAREE $31.80
Spicy Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab

F23. B EIEIFRE L $31.80
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab in Garlic &

Dried Onion
F4 0 ZiBEMIE © $35.80
Seafood Combination in Satay Sauce
F25. IIE— A ERE $35.80
The Crane Seafood Combination in
Curry Sauce $32.80

F27. tHEBRL A O $29.80
Spicy Salt & Pepper Calamari

F28. JIIFVKRARINC $34.80
Fish Fillet in Hot Chilli Oil

F29. BRSRA A L $34.80
Fish Fillet & Sour Pickled Cabbage in Hot Chilli Oil

F30. A A $28.80

Fish Fillet with Seasonal Vegetables

F31. iHER A A $28.80

Deep Fried Fish Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce

F33. BE—mR $35.80
The Crane Special Combination Seafood Clay Pot

F34. BEESER $35.80

Seafood & Bean Curd Clay Pot
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Gl1.

G2.

G3.

G4.

G5.

G7.

G8.

GY.

BIRET O $28.80

Diced Chicken with Peanuts in
Szechuan Chilli Sauce

R R ETK $28.80
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

I BREEEK $28.80
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables
IMVEEEER $28.80
Chicken in Creamy Curry Sauce
WEHIK O $28.80
Chicken in Satay Sauce

KT U $29.80
Spicy Chilli Diced Chicken

BHER NS I8 2 $29.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken

EFERIK $31.80
Honey Chicken

G10.

Ll

G127,

G13.

G14.

al5:

i $29.80
Lemon Chicken

=MEE $30.80
Chicken in Homemade Sauce Clay Pot (with Bone)
B MR T2 $32.80
Hot & Spicy Chicken (with out Bone)

fle 2 XEF 2k $31.80
Special Crispy Skin Chicken (with Bone)
WEEHE O - $30.80
Spicy Salt & Pepper Chicken Ribs

B AR A e - $34.80

Cantonese Roasted Duck (with B@ﬁ_&?}

H1.M4hM&EZR $28.80
Sweet & Sour Pork
H2. ER% (IR ) $28.80

Shredded Pork in Spicy Garlic Sauce with Pancake

H3. &EERHEE AN $30.80
Spicy Chilli Pork Ribs (with Bone)
H4. EZimUES $27.80

Fried String Beans & Minced Pork in Chilli Sauce

H5. SREBPIHE O $30.80
Pork Ribs in Mandarin Sauce
H6. RETZ $26.80

Spicy Bean Curd & Minced Pork
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H7. gEmMTFE © $27.80
Spicy Eggplant & Minced Pork in Clay Pot

H8. RIFERN . $30.80
Spicy Sliced Pork
H10. BRSEABRE R $34.80

Pickle Cabbage & Pork Intestines in Clay Pot

H5
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PIESAN $32.80
Sliced Beef in Creamy Curry Sauce
DEFR O $32.80
Sliced Beef in Satay Sauce

HFRAP $32.80
Sliced Beef with Seasonal Vegetables
BitHA $32.80
Sliced Beef in Black Bean Sauce

RRFR G $32.80

Spicy Chilli Beef

I16

7.

I8.

I6.

I9.

I110.

o o

113

I16.

7.

XKRFA $35.80
Sliced Beef in Szechuan Hot Chilli Oil
FiRd{FE $34.80
Beef Ribs in Chilli Sauce in Clay Pot
ARERFFE CO $34.80
Beef Ribs in Honey Pepper Sauce in Stone Clay Pot
ERFA $32.80
Sliced Beef with Chinese Broccoli

R $39.80
Beef Fillet in Black Pepper Sauce

A $39.80
Beef Fillet in Cantonese Sauce

e $39.80
Mongolian Beef Fillet on Sizzling Plate
ERIBRERFACC $37.80
Lamb with Spring Onion & Chilli $36.80
BRERGF $38.80

Mongolian Lamb on Sizzling Plate
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J1.EFERYER $30.80

Dried Scallop & Egg White with Baby Spinach

12. &8 TERE R $30.80
Enoki Mushrooms with Baby Spinach
I3 LEINEIE $27.80

Bean Curd with Chinese Mushroom & Vegetable

J4 BWLE% $25.80
Stir Fried Shredded Potato with Green Capsicum

5. AR LT E% $25.80
Shredded Potato in Hot & Sour Sauce
16 BB/ Li53( $27.80

Baby Spinach(Stir Fried / Garlic / with Medlar in Soup)

J7.BHEBR/FE/LS) $33.80
Snow Pea(Stir Fried / Garlic / with Medlar in Soup)

- ITH (GBS EH )

NBXR (B/mE/ L)

J10.

J12.

413,

J14.

J5

$27.80
Chinese Broccoli(Stir Fried / Garlic / Oyster Sauce)

$27.80
Bok Choy(Stir Fried / Garlic / with Medlar in Soup)

B2HH (BW/mE/LE5) $27.80
Chinese Cabbage(Stir Fried / Garlic / with Medlar in Soup)

MENEFESR $30.80

Japanese Bean Curd with Mixed Mushrooms

KOS $28.80

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

TIHE
Water Spinach

$32.80

Ji
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